ALAMEDA
ALPINE
AMADOR
BUTTE
CALAVERAS
COLUSA
CONTRA COSTA
DEL NORTE

EL DORADO
FRESNO
GLENN
HUMBOLDT
IMPERIAL
INYO

KERN

KINGS

LAKE

LASSEN

LOS ANGELES
MADERA
MARIN
MARIPOSA
MENDOCINO
MERCED
MODOC
MONO
MONTEREY
NAPA
NEVADA
ORANGE
PLACER
PLUMAS
RIVERSIDE
SACRAMENTO
SAN BENITO
SAN BERNARDINO
SAN DIEGO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN JOAQUIN
SAN LUIS OBISPO
SAN MATEO
SANTA BARBARA
SANTA CLARA
SANTA CRUZ
SHASTA
SIERRA
SISKIYOU
SOLANO
SONOMA
STANISLAUS
SUTTER
TEHAMA
TRINITY
TULARE
TUOLUMNE
VENTURA
YOLO

YUBA
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Enrollment for Affordable Connectivity Program (ACP)
California Counties in Alphabetical Order
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I 6
830
9,721
1,000
535
22,618
e 2,138
3,767
61,133
1,087
4,721
e 19,231
303
73,360
e 7,480
3,700
e 503
605,341
7,203
e 3,060
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2,798
15,149
254
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11,273
1,788
1,917
119,225
e 5,732
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129,648
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e 141,494
134,863
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33,557
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e 8,487
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37,300
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e 43
1,859
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Latest FCC ACP Enrollment Data for Counties (February 6, 2023)
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Enrollment for Affordable Connectivity Program (ACP)
California Counties by Total Number of Enrolled Households

LOS ANGELES 605,341
SAN BERNARDINO 141,494
SAN DIEGO 134,863
RIVERSIDE 129,648
ORANGE 119,225
KERN 73,360
SACRAMENTO 67,689
R E:SIN O 15000 61,133
/A L AV E D A 0 40,226
SANTA CLARA 37,300
S AN JO A QU N 5000 33,557
VENTURA 30,900
SAN FRAN CISC O 10mm e 29,240
T U LA R 00 29,114
STANISLAUS . 26,648
CONTRA CO'ST A 50 22,618
IMPERIAL 19,231
MERCED 1500 15,149
SANTA BARBARA 13,328
SOLANO 11,855
SHAST A 00 11,433
MONTEREY 11,273
BU T TE 1500 9,721
SON O IV A 50 8,891
SAN LUIS OBISPO 8,559
SAN MAT EO 50 8,487
KINGS 7,480
SANTA CRUZ . 7,369
MADER A 1500000 7,203
YOLO 6,268
P LA CIER 50000 5,732
HUMBOLDT 4,721
YUBA m . 4,564
SUTTER . 4,346
EL DORADO 3,767
LAKE S 3,700
TEHANMA 50 3,524
MARIN 3,060
MENDOCINO s 2,798
DEL NORTE 2,138
NEVADA e 1,917
SISKIYOU e 1,859
NAPA e 1,788
SAN BENITO m e 1,634
TUOLUMNE 1,304
GLENN s 1,087
CALAVERAS . 1,000
AMADOR 830
COLUSA e 535
MARIPOSA 511
LASSEN s 503
PLUMAS s 377
INYO 303
MODOC I 254
TRINITY 208
MONO T 44
SIERRA memssssSSSSSS— 43
ALPINE w6 | | | | |
HOUSEHOLDS 1 10 100 1,000 10,000 100,000 1,000,000

Latest FCC ACP Enrollment Data for Counties (February 6, 2023)
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Enrollment for Affordable Connectivity Program (ACP)
California Counties by % of Eligible Households Enrolled

IMPERIAL
KERN

SAN BERNARDINO
DEL NORTE
LOS ANGELES
RIVERSIDE
FRESNO
TULARE

YUBA

SHASTA
KINGS
MERCED
ORANGE
VENTURA
SAN DIEGO
STANISLAUS
MADERA

SAN JOAQUIN
SACRAMENTO
LAKE

TEHAMA
SUTTER

SAN FRANCISCO
SISKIYOU

SAN BENITO
BUTTE

SAN LUIS OBISPO
SANTA BARBARA
SOLANO
ALAMEDA
MONTEREY
SANTA CLARA
SANTA CRUZ
YOLO

GLENN
MARIPOSA
CONTRA COSTA
HUMBOLDT
MODOC

EL DORADO
MENDOCINO
TUOLUMNE
AMADOR
CALAVERAS
PLACER
SONOMA
NEVADA
COLUSA

SAN MATEO
MARIN
PLUMAS
NAPA

INYO

SIERRA
LASSEN
TRINITY
ALPINE

MONO

HOUSEHOLDS 0.0%
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41.5%
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36.8%
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24.3%
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20.3%
19.9%
19.5%
19.2%
18.4%
18.2%
18.2%
18.1%
17.8%
17.5%
16.8%
15.2%
15.1%
14.9%
14.5%
14.4%
13.2%
13.2%
12.8%
12.4%
11.6%
11.4%
11.2%
10.6%
10.6%
10.4%
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8.7%
8.5%

7.5%
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Latest FCC ACP Enrollment Data for Counties (February 6, 2023)
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Enrollment for Affordable Connectivity Program (ACP)
California Counties in Order of % Enrolled of Eligible Households

IMPERIAL (63%)
KERN (47 %)

SAN BERNARDINO (41%)
DEL NORTE (41%)
LOS ANGELES (37 %)
RIVERSIDE (36%)
FRESNO (35%)
TULARE (34%)

YUBA (33%)

SHASTA (32%)
KINGS (32%)
MERCED (30%)
ORANGE (30%)
VENTURA (30%)
SAN DIEGO (30%)
STANISLAUS (28%)
MADERA (28%)

SAN JOAQUIN (28%)
SACRAMENTO (27 %)
LAKE (26%)
TEHAMA (26%)
SUTTER (24%)

SAN FRANCISCO (23%)
SISKIYOU (22%)

SAN BENITO (21%)
BUTTE (21%)

SAN LUIS OBISPO (20%)
SANTA BARBARA (20%)
SOLANO (20%)
ALAMEDA (19%)
MONTEREY (18%)
SANTA CLARA (18%)
SANTA CRUZ (18%)
YOLO (18%)

GLENN (18%)
MARIPOSA (17 %)
CONTRA COSTA (17 %)
HUMBOLDT (15%)
MODOC (15%)

EL DORADO (15%)
MENDOCINO (15%)
TUOLUMNE (14%)
AMADOR (13%)
CALAVERAS (13%)
PLACER (13%)
SONOMA (12%)
NEVADA (12%)
COLUSA (11%)

SAN MATEO (11%)
MARIN (11%)
PLUMAS (11%)
NAPA (10%)

INYO (10%)

SIERRA (9%)

LASSEN (9%)

TRINITY (8%)

ALPINE (3%)

MONO (2%)

HOUSEHOLDS 1

19,231
73,360
141,494
2,138
605,341
129,648
61,133
29,114
4,564
11,433
7,480
15,149
119,225
30,900
134,863
26,648
7,203
33,557
67,689
3,700
3,524
4,346
29,240
1,859
1,634
9,721
8,559
13,328
11,855
40,226
11,273
37,300
7,369
6,268
1,087
511
22,618
4,721
254
3,767
2,798
1,304
830
1,000
5,732
8,891
1,917
535
8,487
3,060
377
1,788
303
43
503
208
44
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Latest FCC ACP Enrollment Data for Counties (February 6, 2023)



LOS ANGELES (36%)
SAN BERNARDINO (41%)
SAN DIEGO (29%)
RIVERSIDE (35%)
ORANGE (29%)
KERN (47 %)
SACRAMENTO (28%)
FRESNO (36%)
ALAMEDA (20%)
SANTA CLARA (19%)
SAN JOAQUIN (29%)
SAN FRANCISCO (24%)
VENTURA (29%)
TULARE (34%)
STANISLAUS (29%)
CONTRA COSTA (17%)
IMPERIAL (60%)
MERCED (31%)
SANTA BARBARA (20%)
SOLANO (20%)
MONTEREY (19%)
SHASTA (31%)

BUTTE (21%)
SONOMA (13%)

SAN MATEO (12%)
SAN LUIS OBISPO (19%)
KINGS (32%)
MADERA (29%)
SANTA CRUZ (18%)
YOLO (18%)

PLACER (13%)

YUBA (34%)
HUMBOLDT (15%)
SUTTER (25%)

EL DORADO (15%)
LAKE (26%)

TEHAMA (26%)
MARIN (11%)
MENDOCINO (15%)
DEL NORTE (39%)
NEVADA (11%)
NAPA (11%)
SISKIYOU (21%)

SAN BENITO (21%)
TUOLUMNE (14%)
GLENN (18%)
CALAVERAS (13%)
AMADOR (13%)
COLUSA (12%)
MARIPOSA (17%)
LASSEN (8%)
PLUMAS (11%)

INYO (10%)

MODOC (15%)
TRINITY (7%)

MONO (2%)

SIERRA (8%)

ALPINE (1%)

HOUSEHOLDS
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Enroliment for Affordable Connectivity Program (ACP)
California Counties by Total Eligible and Total Enrolled Households
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Latest FCC ACP Enrollment Data for Counties (February 6, 2023)
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